
MONTHLY SPLIT UP SYLLABUS 2021-2022 

CLASS: XI   TERM-1                                                                                                 SUBJECT:CHEMISTRY 

 

MONTH DAYS IN A 
WEEK 

TOPICS/ SUB-TOPICS NO. OF 
PERIODS 
REQUIRED 

T. NO. 
PERIODS PER 
WEEK 

REMARKS 

AUGUST 6 (aug 25) 
1 
 
 
 

Some Basic Concepts of 
Chemistry  
 

10 2 
 

Self assessment , 
exercise question 
given and extra 
questions given 

SEPTEMBER 04 
 
05 
 
06 
 
 
06 
 
04 

Some Basic Concepts of 
Chemistry  
 
 
Structure of Atom 
 
 
Organic Chemistry: Basic 
Principles and techniques 
 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 
12 
 
 
 
10 
 
 

 
3 
 
 
 
 
 

Self assessment , 
exercise question 
given and extra 
questions given 

OCTOBER 2 
4 
 
 
3 
5 
 
6 
 

Classification of Elements 
and Periodicity 
 
 
Chemical Bonding and 
Molecular Structure 
 
Hydrogen 
 
 

6 
 
 
 
14 
 
 
4 

3 
 

Self assessment , 
exercise question 
given and extra 
questions given 

NOVEMBER 6 
5 
 
6 
6 
2 

Redox Reactions 
 
 
Revision and Term-1 
examination 
 

4 3 
 
 

Self assessment , 
exercise question 
given and extra 
questions given 

DECEMBER 4 
5 

 Examination result 
preparation 
 
Winter break 

 3 Self assessment , 
exercise question 
given and extra 
questions given 



TERM-2 

 

 

MONTH DAYS IN A 
WEEK 

TOPIC/ 
SUBTOPIC 

NO. OF 
PERIODS 
REQUIRED 

T. NO. OF 
WORKING 
DAYS 

REMARKS 

JANUARY 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
6 
 
5 

States of matter 
 
Chemical 
Thermodynamics 
 
Hydrocarbons 
 

9 
 
14 
 
 
10 

 
 
3 

Self 
assessment, 
exercise 
questions 
given and 
extra 
question 
given 

FEBRUARY 
 
 
 

4 
5 
 
6 
 
6 

Equilibrium 
 
s- Block 
Elements 
 
P-Block Elements 
 

12 
 
9 
 
 
9 

 
3 
 

Self 
assessment, 
exercise 
questions 
given and 
extra 
question 
given 

MARCH 
 
 
 

4 
 
5 
 
 

P-Block Elements 
 
Revision for 
Annual 
Examination 

 3 
 
 

Self 
assessment, 
exercise 
questions 
given and 
extra 
question 
given 

 


